Microwave Division
Copyright © 2017 New Japan Radio Co.,Ltd.URL:  http://micro.njr.com   email:  mcsales@njr.co.jp
■ Universal Ku-band 2LO PLL LNB (Switchable Local) - Int. Ref. (±3 ppm) -
MODEL No. NJR2841S, NJR2842S, & NJR2843S series
（1/6)
Model Numbering
< Line-Up >
IF
Connector
Mechanical Switch
22kHz Tone On/Off
Input Voltage
(High/Low)
Local Frequency
Slected by
F-type
Model No. RF
Frequency
Local
Frequency
IF
Frequency
Local Stability
[-40 to +60 °C]
 NJR2842SN N-type
+/- 3 ppm
F-type
 NJR2843SN N-type
 NJR2843S
10.70 to 11.70 GHz
/ 11.70 to 12.75 GHz
9.75 GHz
/ 10.6 GHz
950 to 1,950 MHz
/ 1,100 to 2,150
MHz
F-type
 NJR2841SN N-type
 NJR2841S
 NJR2842S
N J R 2 8 4 1 S N
L: Internal Reference (Local Stability:  +/- 50 ppm)
E: External Reference
 Local Selection Line-up:
1: Mechanical Switch
2: 22kHz Tone On/Off
3: Input Voltage (High/Low)
 Product Series Number
IF Connector Line-up:
N: N-type (50 ohms), Female Connector
Non Suffix: F-type (75 ohms), Female Connector
Local Stability Line-up:
H: Internal Reference (Local Stability:  +/- 10 ppm)
S: Internal Reference (Local Stability:  +/- 3 ppm)
*  Switchable Local
    ・ Local Frequency: 9.75 / 10.6 GHz
* Full Ku-band Coverage
    ・ RF Frequency: 10.70 – 12.75 GHz
            (Low Band) 10.70 – 11.70 GHz
            (High Band) 11.70 – 12.75 GHz
* Local Switching Line-up
    Local Frequency Selected by
      ・ Mechanical Switch: NJR2841 series
      ・ 22kHz Tone On/Off: NJR2842 series
      ・ Input Voltage (High/Low): NJR2843 series
* Small Size & Light Weight
      ・ Weight: 240 g (N-type Connector Model)
      ・ Weight: 210 g (F-type Connector Model)
* RoHS Compliance
< Features >
Rev.04(May 2017) Ku 2LO PLL LNB (Int. 3ppm)_NJR2841S/42S/43S*Note: The contents of this sheet are subject to change without notice.
Microwave Division
Copyright © 2017 New Japan Radio Co.,Ltd.URL:  http://micro.njr.com   email:  mcsales@njr.co.jp
■ Universal Ku-band 2LO PLL LNB (Switchable Local) - Int. Ref. (±3 ppm) -
MODEL No. NJR2841S, NJR2842S, & NJR2843S series
（2/6)